Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/05/17 - 11/11/17

EST. 1999
11/5/2017
P173090011 00:20 CON * SS Subject Stop CYPRESS/MAIN
P173090016 00:26 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE THYME CT/NUTMEG DR, OAK
P173090025 00:43 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173090031 01:08 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE THYME CT/NUTMEG DR, OAK

P173090065 01:34 RTF OA170002634 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEMERANOYRP/EMPIRE

P173090100 04:00 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P173090105 04:21 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 2700 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P173090112 04:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK

P173090118 04:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE DR

P173090119 05:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE

P173090120 05:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P173090150 07:52 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN REDWOOD DR/CHIANTI WY, OAK
P173090216 09:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173090221 09:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P173090238 10:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHIANTI WY/REDWOOD DR, OAK
P173090258 10:51 CON * 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVEVW2AY Block BRAZIL CT, OAK

P173090272  11:07 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 10 Block AMADOR AV, OAK

P173090277 11:23 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P173090280 11:25 UNF * 1183 TC - NO DETAILS BETHEL ISLAND RD/SANDMOUND BL, OAK
P173090284  11:35 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMERSON RANCH WY/SHEARWATER WY,
P173090288 11:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173090290 11:42 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P173090324  12:52 UTL * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P173090329 13:04 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC QUAIL VALLEY RUN/LAUREL RD, OAK

P173090374  14:12 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1400 Block KALE CT, OAK
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P173090405  14:47 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP LAS DUNAS AV/OHARA AV, OAK
P173090418 15:11 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P173090428 15:28 RTF  OA170002635 422 TERRORIST THREATS 1000 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173090433 15143 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GATEWAY DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P173090458 16:15 RTF OA170002636 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VEERBOO Block EL MONTE DR, OAK

P173090525 17:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173090528 17:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK

P173090550 18:16 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK

P173090551 18:16 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT No House Number

P173090570  18:47 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  E CYPRESS RD/MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P173090571 1851 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1700 Block PECAN CT, OAK

P173090579 19:08 CON * 1734 CIVIL 800 Block SANTA FE CT, OAK

P173090580 19:11 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK

P173090587 19:22 RTF OA170002637 211S ROBBERY STRONGARM900 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P173090621 20:52 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 2300 Block KNOX LN, OAK
P173090637 21:20 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P173090640 21:27 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P173090646  21:33 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P173090661 22:08 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P173090688 23:01 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC1400 Block KALE CT, OAK
P173090692 23:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P173090696 23:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2900 Block MAIN STREET
11/6/2017

P173100008 01:23 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS / KNIGHTSEN AVE
P173100009 01:25 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available

P173100018 02:36 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK
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P173100020 02:49 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P173100022 02:53 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P173100027 03:01 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P173100033 03:50 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LIVE OAK AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P173100034 03:55 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P173100040 05:08 CIT OA170002638 1718 TOW MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P173100044 0556 ARR OA170002639 148 RESIST DELAY OR OBSRRUEYS OAK, OAK
P173100093 07:51 CON * 1734 CIVIL MAUDE CT/MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P173100100 07:59 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1300 Block KAY LN, OAK
P173100101 08:02 RTF OA170002640 459A AUTO BURGLARY 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P173100103 08:02 RTF OA170002641 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P173100117 08:22 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173100121 08:18 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 60 Block DELTA RD, OAK
P173100131 08:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P173100135 08:39 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173100162 09:04 CON * 415NBR NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P173100174 09:17 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173100175 09:16 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT 400 Block CLEARWOOD DR, OAK
P173100185 09:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P173100188 09:24 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE RITE AID OAK, OAK
P173100207 09:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173100227 10:03 UTL * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JUVENIBEock STONEGATE CR, OAK
P173100233 10:09 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P173100250 10:20 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1100 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P173100254  10:25 UTL * HS H&S VIOLATION 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P173100276  10:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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P173100322 11:22 STC * 1745 OUT MISC CRIME LAB/MAR

P173100323 11:23 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P173100341 11:39 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P173100351 11:52 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER NEROLY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P173100356 11:53 ARR OA170002642 4883 PETTY THEFT PURSE SGROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK

P173100357 11:54 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS CT, OAK
P173100370 12:03 CON * 1712 PARKER 30 Block KEITH CT, OAK
P173100371 12:03 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P173100372  12:04 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMESHBH@O Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P173100385 12:17 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK

P173100386 12:16 AIC OA170002644 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY MAIN ST/DELTA RD, BRE

P173100400 12:32 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P173100401 12:32 RTF OA170002645 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P173100414  12:44 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES00 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P173100454 13:19 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P173100472  13:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P173100493 1359 STC * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173100501 14:05 CON * 1731 FOUND PROPERTY 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173100507 14:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173100545 14:39 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK TACO BELL OAK, OAK

P173100549  14:48 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P173100552  14:49 AIC OA170002646 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P173100586  15:32 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER JACK IN THE BOX PLOT
P173100598 1540 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P173100600 15:42 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
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P173100601 15142 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P173100610 15:54 CON * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JUMERQEERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P173100615 15:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173100625 16:08 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD 1200 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P173100650 16:28 UTL * 4153 JUVENILE DISTURBAN 10 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P173100655 16:34 ARR OA170002647 23152 DUI MISD W CYPRESS RD/PONDEROSA WY, OAK
P173100658 16:36 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block CYPRESS CT, OAK
P173100664 16:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P173100678 16:52 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available

P173100679 16:53 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD WALNUT MEADOWS DR/GINGHAM WY, OA
P173100682 16:58 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P173100763 18:25 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P173100770 18:32 CIT * 1712 PARKER BURGUNDY DR

P173100784 1851 CON * 1712 PARKER 4100 Block MEHAFFEY WAY
P173100788 1853 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES00 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P173100820 19:36 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173100822 19:38 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK

P173100833 19146 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173100834 19147 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC300 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P173100853 20:09 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCESSARDENIA AV/ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P173100856  20:08 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5300 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P173100861 20:12 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK

P173100869 20:23 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P173100874 20:28 CON * 1712 PARKER 20 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P173100880 20:36 RTF OA170002648 1718 TOW LAUREL RD/ROSE AVE

P173100898 21:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
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DISTURBING THE PE \CEACO BELL OAK, OAK

SECURITY CHECK

CvC MOVER

SUSP VEHICLE STOP

SUSP VEHICLE STOP

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

LAUREL FIELDS

OAKLEY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
LAUREL PLAZA

ANTIOCH OAKLEY PIER

RALEYS

SUPPLEMENTAL REP ) 4900 Block DAWSON DR, OAK

PARKER
ALARM FALSE

CVC NON MOVER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOUD NOISE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WARRANT ARREST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM NFI

OUTSIDE ASSIST
PROWLER SEEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PUBLIC NUISANCE

PATROL REQUEST

HILL AV/MALICOAT AV, OAK
Not Available

LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK
THOMAS DR/EL LAGO DR, OAK

5300 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

ANTIOCH OAKLEY REGIONAL SHORELINE

PICASSO AREA

SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK
POPLAR DR PARK

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

400 Block STAR ST, OAK

800 Block SHEARWATER WY, OAK
800 Block SHEARWATER WY, OAK
5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK

700 Block WESTMOOR CR, OAK
BORDEAUX DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
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P173110184 07:51 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P173110187 07:56 CON * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT

P173110191 08:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P173110194 08:04 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL,
P173110196 08:07 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P173110207 08:15 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173110209 08:16 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173110216 08:21 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 20 Block RUSTIC CT, OAK

P173110221 08:24 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAINS/3RD

P173110232 08:34 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER

P173110257 08:50 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/CYPRESS CT, OAK
P173110258 08:51 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P173110280 09:06 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REP JFREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P173110290 09:13 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BROWN/THISELL

P173110293 09:14 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER EB HW 4/SOMMERSVILLE

P173110294 09:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P173110295 09:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block BUTLER LN, OAK

P173110304 09:23 STC * 1745 OuUT MISC CAR WASH 18TH ST

P173110308 09:29 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173110322 09:35 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BROWN RD/OXFORD DR, OAK
P173110328 09:37 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJEC T JORDAN LN/FETZER LN, OAK
P173110330 09:39 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P173110336 09:41 CAN * wcC WELFARE CHECK 60 Block ONEIDA ST, OAK

P173110340 09:47 CON * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P173110347 09:52 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER CALLE DEL ORO/OAKLEY

P173110348 09:52 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
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P173110350 09:53 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN/4ATH

P173110365 10:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block KEITH CT, OAK
P173110399 10:26 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P173110401 10:29 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK
P173110449 11:00 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 2000 Block RUBENS WAY

P173110459 11:08 STC OA170002651 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK

P173110475 11:21 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 30 Block ARCHES CT, OAK

P173110477 11:23 STC * 1740 TRAINING BRENTWOOD WATER PLANT
P173110482 11:30 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK

P173110498 11:43 UTL * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P173110520 12:11 RTF OA170002652 1718 TOW 4300 Block BEECHNUT LN, OAK
P173110521 12:06 RTF * 10851R 10851 RECOVERY MALICOAT AV/SALVADOR LN, OAK
P173110529 12:21 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORUDO Block HEARTWOOD DR, OAK
P173110544 12:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P173110572 12:53 STC * 415BD BARKING DOG 90 Block SPOTTED HEN CT, OAK
P173110574  12:58 UTL * 459A AUTO BURGLARY 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P173110613 13:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P173110643 13:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/PONDEROSA WY, OAK
P173110679 14:12 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available

P173110692 14:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

P173110714 14:32 CON * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU 300 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK
P173110718 14:35 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 500 Block WHITEHALL CT, OAK
P173110722  14:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RUTHERFORD LN/VINTAGE PW, OAK

P173110739 14:50 AIC OA170002653 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P173110749 1501 UTL * 602 TRESPASS 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

P173110755 15:08 CON * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block MAIN ST
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LAVENDER WY/HIBISCUS WY, OAK
No House Number

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

600 Block GLACIER WY, OAK

4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
PD OAKLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT
CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK

OAKLEY RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
VINTAGE PW/MAIN ST, OAK

ELM LN

4500 Block ALDER DR, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEACLAVENDER WY/BROWN RD, OAK

OUTSIDE ASSIST

ALARM AUDIBLE

OUT INVESTIGATE

PARKER

OUTSIDE ASSIST

PARKER

PARKER

CVC NON MOVER

SECURITY CHECK

TRAFFIC HAZARD

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

300 Block BIG BEAR CT, OAK

5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

1900 Block CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
4800 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
4800 Block MAMMOUNTH LN

MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
LAUREL BALL FIELDS

2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

400 Block STAR ST, OAK
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P173110929 17:54 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P173110932 17:56 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORDO Block BIG BEAR CT, OAK
P173110933 1755 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1800 Block BABBE ST, OAK
P173110939 18:03 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P173110951 18:21 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P173110953 1821 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CAROL LN

P173110968 18:33 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P173110978  18:48 CON * 1712 PARKER 3100 Block MAIN ST

P173111014 19:30 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK
P173111046 1959 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P173111049 20:02 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK

P173111050 20:02 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 1900 Block CYPRESS CT, OAK
P173111052 20:03 RTF OA170002656 243 BATTERY 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173111053 20:07 CIT * 1712 PARKER MALICOAT AVE/GRAHAM CT
P173111069 20:29 CON * 1712 PARKER MONTIVNO CT/CANTERBURY LN
P173111070 20:34 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P173111079 2056 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 300 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P173111122 22:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
P173111138 22:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS

P173111147 23:19 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 300 Block BROOKVIEW DR, OAK
P173111154 23:54 ARR OA170002657 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS WB SR 4 AT HILLCREST AV, ANT
11/8/2017

P173120013 00:46 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER E 18TH ST/MAIN ST, ANT
P173120025 01:21 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P173120033 01:54 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST YELLOW ROSE CIR
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P173120036  02:07 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK
P173120041 02:20 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK

P173120047 02:37 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ANTIOCH OAKLEY PIER

P173120052 03:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK

P173120053 03:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALL FIELDS

P173120059 03:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P173120066 04:24 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
P173120120 07:33 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANC =3 UCKY OAK, OAK

P173120135 07:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P173120136 07:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL,
P173120145 08:02 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P173120149 08:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P173120152 08:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P173120157 08:14 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY

P173120166 08:18 CON * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 20 Block STONY HILL PL, OAK
P173120175 08:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P173120188 08:40 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173120193 08:43 CON * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P173120232 09:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P173120234  09:13 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P173120264  09:47 UTL ~* 415H HARASSMENT 4900 Block GARDENIA AV, OAK
P173120283 10:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA SCRAP AND SALVAGE, OAK
P173120312 10:33 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P173120339 10:51 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P173120356 11:.01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block BROOKVIEW DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/05/17 - 11/11/17

P173120374 11:16 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVIDENCE ROOM

P173120382 11:19 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE LAUREL BALL FIELDS

P173120385 11:25 CIT * 1712 PARKER 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK
P173120397 11:32 STC * 1740 TRAINING BRENTWOOD WATER PLANT
P173120405 11:37 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P173120411  11:40 UTL * 419 RETURN AFTER EVICTI@0D Block DEVON CT, OAK
P173120440  11:57 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P173120442  12:00 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK
P173120453 12:10 WRN * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block RUBENS WAY
P173120460 12:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P173120466  12:17 WRN * 1712 PARKER VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P173120475 12:25 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO TARGET PIT, PIT

P173120497 1252 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P173120510 13:03 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORD Block SWEETWATER CT, OAK
P173120518 13:18 CON * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU 900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
P173120523 13:20 UTL * 594 VANDALISM 5200 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P173120531 13:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P173120532 13:27 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER RITE AID

P173120542  13:37 UTL * 459A AUTO BURGLARY 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P173120545 13:39 CON * 1712 PARKER 200 Block CASHEW LN, OAK
P173120600 14:22 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P173120621 14:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P173120622  14:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL BALLFIELDS

P173120625 14:45 STC * 1734 CIVIL 3100 Block ANDERSON LN, OAK

P173120680 15:20 ARR OA170002659 1760 WARRANT ARREST EMPIRE AV/PINE ST, OAK

P173120704 15:39 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/05/17 - 11/11/17

P173120725 15:54 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP NORCROSS LN/W ACME ST, OAK
P173120747  16:07 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block PITTA CT, OAK
P173120764 16:20 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 60 Block SAFFLOWER CT, OAK
P173120767 16:23 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAKLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173120770 16:16 RTF OA170002660 487 GRAND THEFT WESTMOOR CR/SHEARWATER WY, OAK
P173120788 16:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173120800 16:41 RTF OA170002661 594 VANDALISM 4800 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P173120803 16:43 CIT * 1712 PARKER THIRD ST/STAR ST

P173120812 16:51 CIT * 1712 PARKER 400 Block STAR ST, OAK
P173120846 17:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P173120850 17:24 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P173120867 17:36 UNF * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSH®SRCBIock ROSE AV, OAK
P173120939 1855 CON * 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM V 700 Block MAMMOUTH CT, OAK
P173120947 19:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block E RUBY ST, OAK
P173120971 19:19 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE COVENTRY DR/BROOKS DR, OAK
P173120978 19:35 CIT * 1712 PARKER 300 Block BIG BEAR CT, OAK
P173120983 19:44 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P173120986 19146 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173120989 19:51 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P173121000 20:06 CIT * 1712 PARKER ACORN CT/ACORN DR, OAK
P173121006 20:14 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE Not Available

P173121008 20:18 CIT * 1712 PARKER 100 Block HARVEST CT, OAK
P173121014 20:20 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCESO00 Block CABERNET CT, OAK
P173121018 20:28 STC * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED V LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P173121033 20:50 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 500 Block CHRISTY ST, OAK

P173121039 20:57 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/NEROLY



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/05/17 - 11/11/17

EST. 1999
P173121041 20:58 RTF OA170002662 488 PETTY THEFT 4700 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P173121058 21:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN COVENTRY DR/BROOKS DR, OAK
P173121065 21:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS
P173121067 21:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK OF MAIN
P173121073 22:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SHEARWATER WY/EMERSON RANCH WY,
P173121079 22:06 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS ™Y BREailable
P173121084 22:16 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER TOKAY/EMPIRE
P173121085 22:17 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P173121092 22:30 ARR OA170002663 417 BRANDISHING WEAPO 10 Block GRAHAM CT, OAK
P173121101 22:51 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP JACK IN THE BOX OAK, OAK
P173121110 23:02 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD 4000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173121137 23:43 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 900 Block MAIN ST, OAK
11/9/2017
P173130010 00:28 CON * 1734 CIVIL 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P173130028 01:42 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK
P173130031 01:57 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
P173130037 02:11 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/E 18TH ST, ANT
P173130040 02:23 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER HWY 160 AT MAIN
P173130042 02:28 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ANTIOCH OAKLEY PIER
P173130049 02:45 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK
P173130053 03:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALL FIELDS
P173130054 03:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P173130055 03:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P173130062 03:30 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LAUREL BALL FIELDS

P173130070 04:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA



Oakley Police Department
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P173130152 07:56 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block SADDLEBACK DR, OAK
P173130162 08:08 RTF OA170002665 243 BATTERY 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P173130171 08:17 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVIDENCE ROOM

P173130181 08:24 CAN * 1182 TC - PROPERT  DAMAGRBAIN ST/BRENTWOOD BL, BRE
P173130191 08:37 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173130201 08:48 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/BRO

P173130221 09:15 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/HALEY CT, OAK
P173130223 09:15 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P173130249 09:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block FAWN CT, OAK

P173130264 0959 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P173130270 10:05 CIT * 1712 PARKER 5000 Block AMARYLLIS ST, OAK

P173130274  10:09 RTF OA170002667 4879 GRAND THEFT OTHER 400 Block CLEARWOOD DR, OAK

P173130275 10:09 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P173130276  10:.08 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACHED Block GRAHAM CT, OAK
P173130282 10:15 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK
P173130284 10:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK
P173130285 10:15 ARR OA170002666 243 BATTERY 4600 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
P173130295 10:26 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER SELLERS AV/DELTA RD, OAK
P173130325 1051 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173130326 1052 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACSAN FRISCO

P173130347 11:.06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 6100 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P173130368 11:22 STC * 1740 TRAINING PITT/ANT/OAK

P173130384 11:32 UTL * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPORDOO0 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P173130386  11:36 UTL * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM EDGEWOOD DR/ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P173130395 11:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

P173130424  12:.04 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC90 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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P173130439 12:15 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORDOO0 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P173130445 12:21 UNF * 459 BURGLARY 400 Block WHITE OAK CT, OAK
P173130475 12:51 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block CLEARWOOD DR, OAK
P173130506  13:16 UTL * 503 EMBEZZELMENT 3900 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P173130516 13:25 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL,
P173130521 13:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P173130526 13:31 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL  SUBWAY OAK, OAK

P173130552 13:55 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P173130571 14:08 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE GARDENIA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P173130578 14:15 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 700 Block WESTMOOR CR, OAK
P173130585 14:19 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/5TH

P173130588 14:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P173130599 14:33 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN /5TH

P173130620 14:44 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P173130631 14:51 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN /5TH

P173130643 15:.00 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORIot Available

P173130656 15:11 RTF OA170002668 243 BATTERY 100 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P173130659 15:12 RTF OA170002669 488 PETTY THEFT 3900 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P173130683 15:30 UTL * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 800 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P173130695 15:38 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE RALEYS OAK, OAK

P173130708 1552 ARR OA170002670 148 RESIST DELAY OR OBS300 Block E RUBY ST, OAK

P173130728 16:08 RTF OA170002673 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES0 Block STONY HILL PL, OAK

P173130732 16:10 RTF OA170002671 488 PETTY THEFT 1900 Block CINNAMON RIDGE DR, OAK
P173130738 16:13 STC * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P173130741 16:16 CON * 1712 PARKER 300 Block TUOLUMNE WAY

P173130748 16:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
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11/05/17 - 11/11/17

20 Block MINARET RD, OAK

LAUREL/WB SR 4, ANT

VIOLATION CUSTODY ORIDBEMBIock SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK

PARKER

20 Block GRAND CANYON CIR

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK

PARKER

HERITAGE WAY/HERITAGE CT

VIOLATION RESTRAININNB@BIDck ALMADEN CR, OAK

PARKER

PARKER

LOUD NOISE

DEPENDENT CHILD

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

TRAFFIC HAZARD

SECURITY CHECK

UNWANTED GUEST

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PARKER

SECURITY CHECK

JUVENILE DISTURBAN

SECURITY CHECK

100 Block MONTEVINO CT, OAK
MONTEVINO CT/CANTERBURY LN, OAK
10 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
2600 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
Not Available

MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK

LAUREL FIELDS

300 Block BROOKVIEW DR, OAK

3800 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
FOREMAN ST/MALICOAT AVE
CREEKSIDE PARK

1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK

SUMMERLAKE PARK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPCR00 Block BROOKVIEW DR, OAK

SECURITY CHECK

CROCKETT PARK OAK

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

PARKER

PARKER

1800 Block E.SUMMERFIELD CT

RIO VISTA CT/SEQUOIA DR
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STC
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CON
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*
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OA170002676

1744

23103

1712

1712

STC

1744
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1744

1744

5305

415V

1744

1744

415V

1711

1710

1033F

1738

1033

1744

1744

1702

1760

602

243

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING
PARKER

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
IDENTITY THEFT
VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

VERBAL DISPUTE

CVC NON MOVER
CvC MOVER

ALARM FALSE
OUTSIDE ASSIST
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
WARRANT ARREST
TRESPASS

BATTERY
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300 Block BROOKVIEW DR, OAK
LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
HACIENDA DR/OAK GROVE DR, OAK
2300 Block PEYTON DR

PD OAK PLICE DEPARTMENT

100 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
RALEYS

300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
3700 Block DANIEL DR, OAK

400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK
200 Block HARBORAGE CT, OAK

60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

NEROLY RD/OAKLEY RD, OAK
BRIDGEHEAD AT WILBUR

1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
1700 Block PARK PLACE DR, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
LAUREL BALL FIELDS

CROCKETT PARK OAK

200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK
WINCHESTER/

YOSEMITE CR/TETON RD, OAK

BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/05/17 - 11/11/17

EST. 1999
P173140143 07:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173140191 08:57 RTF  OA170002677 5305 IDENTITY THEFT PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173140219 09:32 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available
P173140224  09:39 CIT OA170002678 1710 CvC MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P173140231 09:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P173140246 0958 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE BLACKSMITH CR/RED BARN CT, OAK
P173140254 10:.00 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P173140269 10:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BANK OF THE WEST OAK, OAK
P173140273  10:14 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BANK OF THE WEST OAK, OAK
P173140295 10:38 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

P173140343 11:29 ARR OA170002679 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSESHBRWATER WY/PUFFIN CR, OAK

P173140367 12:07 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P173140379 12:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P173140386 12:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173140387 12:42 CAN * FINFO FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | 4800 Block CLARET CT, OAK
P173140415 13:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P173140446  13:38 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P173140471 14:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P173140477 14:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
P173140486 14:19 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER PICASSO DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173140495 14:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P173140521 1458 ARR OA170002680 10851 VEHICLE THEFT EB 4/PASSING 160

P173140553 1542 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P173140565 1553 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 300 Block BROOKVIEW DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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P173140592 16:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block SHERRY CR, OAK

P173140594 16:33 UTL * 243 BATTERY VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P173140595 16:33 CON * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTIAR@ibck CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P173140638 17:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P173140644  18:.03 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 800 Block WEIBEL CR, OAK

P173140657 18:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P173140661 18:29 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173140671  18:48 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P173140689 19:13 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCESVMARYANNE CT/CHIANTIWY, OAK

P173140706 19:31 ARR OA170002681 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS DEAD END BRIDGEHEAD

P173140722 19556 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK
P173140737 20:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block FRAZIER DR, OAK
P173140749 20:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block BIRMINGHAM ST, OAK
P173140753 2050 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P173140761 2056 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN

P173140769 21:07 ARR OA170002684 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSHSSIENS

P173140776  21:14 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK

P173140782  21:20 UTL * 415] JUVENILE DISTURBAN ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK, OAK
P173140803 21:54 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P173140814 22:10 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK

P173140815 22:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P173140823 22:27 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P173140833 22:37 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P173140836  22:45 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LUCKYS

P173140840 22:54 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
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P173140859 23:15 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P173140860 23:18 CON OA170002685 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P173140863 23:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P173140867 23:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CARPENTER RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P173140876 23:34 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORBOO0 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
11/11/2017

P173150011 00:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173150055 01:32 UTL * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available

P173150059 01:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAGNOLIA PARK SOUTH

P173150060 01:52 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P173150064 02:07 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P173150086 03:22 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available

P173150096 03:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P173150101 04:04 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK

P173150105 04:18 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P173150106 04:26 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P173150126 06:33 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available

P173150169 08:43 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P173150183 08:57 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT
P173150188 09:08 UTL * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P173150194 09:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P173150195 09:13 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

P173150202 09:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173150208 09:29 CON * 415BD BARKING DOG 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P173150225 09:50 ARR OA170002686 1760 WARRANT ARREST 4500 Block WATERFORD WAY
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Incident Summary Report

11/05/17 - 11/11/17

300 Block SANDY LN, OAK

Not Available

5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

3200 Block MAIN STREET OAK CITY HALL

Not Available

E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

W ACME ST/HALL ST, OAK

4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
DELTA SCRAP AND SALVAGE, OAK
200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
No House Number

HEMLOCK DR/HELENA CT, OAK

No House Number

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

UNAUTHORIZED POSS LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK

ALARM FALSE

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK

3800 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK

WELFARE CHECK

Not Available

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 300 Block LORENZ DR, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

CARJACKING

1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK

40 Block SHADOWOOD PL, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 11/05/17 - 11/11/17

P173150647 18:48 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P173150649 1850 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P173150694 19:35 UTL * HS H&S VIOLATION ROUND TABLE OAK, OAK
P173150696  19:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173150734 20:26 CON * PARKER PARKER WARHOL WY/PICASSO DR, OAK
P173150749  20:40 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 5200 Block ELM LN, OAK
P173150755 20:54 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK

P173150756 2055 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P173150757 20:55 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P173150759 20:54 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P173150767 21:05 CON * 415BD BARKING DOG 1300 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P173150768 21:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P173150787 21:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P173150791 21:33 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173150798 21:38 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 5300 Block ELM LN, OAK
P173150813 21:56 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P173150818 21:59 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 10 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P173150843 22:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL AT HWY 4

P173150847 22:28 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES500 Block COVENTRY DR, OAK
P173150848 22:30 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
P173150857 22:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available

P173150871 22:48 UTL * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available

P173150890 23:12 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P173150892 23:11 UTL * wcC WELFARE CHECK 3400 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P173150895 23:16 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK

P173150906 23:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block OAK GLEN DR, OAK
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999

P173150911 23:37 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 1200 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 288A, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 273A, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and



